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COLETIVA

Candidato

. ANDREA GOMES SANTANA DE MELO

. CAROLINE SOUSA CABRAL

EMILIA CARLA DE ALMEIDA ALCIDES

. ERIKA RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA

. GLORIA BARROS DE JESUS

MEDEIROS

. GRACIELLE MALHEIRO DOS SANTOS

LARISSA GRACE NOGUEIRA SERAFIM
DE MELO

. MARIA ALBANITA PAIVA DE

ANDRADE

NATHALIA PAULA DE SOUZA

10.PEDRO JOSE SANTOS CARNEIRO

CRUZ

Processo

23096.001454/13-21

23096.001302/13-00

23096.001457/13-43

23096.001522/13-43

23096.001511/13-00

23096.001025/13-98

23096.000893/13-87

23096.001035/13-54

23096.001345/13-87

23096.001168/13-10

Situacao
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO

DEFERIDO

DEFERIDO

DEFERIDO

DEFERIDO

DEFERIDO

DEFERIDO



UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE

CAMPINA GRANDE

Yozt

11.POLYANA BARBOSA SILVA
12.REGIANE FIXINA DE LUCENA

13.TATIANE LEOCADIO TEMOTEO

14.VAMBERTO FERNANDES SPINELLI
JUNIOR

15.VANESSA MESSIAS MUNIZ
16.VIVIANE DE OLIVEIRA BARROS

17.MELLINA NEYLA DE LIMA
ALBUQUERQUE

18.EVI CLAYTON DE LIMA BRASIL
19.GENYKLEA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

20.MYRTIS KATILLE DE ASSUNGAO
BARBOSA

21.NEYRE IOLANT BRAINER

22.MICHELLE CRISTINA MEDEIROS DA
SILVA

23096.001448/13-54
23096.001528/13-87

23096.001462/13-43

23096.001034/13-87

23096.001845/13-54
23096.000693/13-76

23096.011016/13-32

23096.011410/13-10
23096.011483/13-87

23096.011491/13-09

23096.011614/13-10

23096.011662/13-98
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CUITE, 17 DE ABRIL DE 2013

Prof°. Dr José Alixandre de Sousa Luis
MAT. SIAPE 1629011

Coordenador Administrativo da Unidade Académica da Saude



